L19000306484

(7)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
··
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
S W19-110541
<u>.</u>
÷ §:
<u>ි</u>

Office Use Only



800338290058

2015 DEC 20 &MIL: 15 SEC STANY OF SENIO TALLARASSEE FLORIDA

neg 10 2019 K Brumole)

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	Date: 12/20/2019
	Acc#120160000072
Name:	MARONDA HOMES, INC OF FLORIDA
Document #:	
Order #:	12494219
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🚺	Certified: ✓ Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$
	(Thank you!)

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT: MARON	IDA HOMES, LLC OF F	LORIDA		
0000		(Name of Re	sulting Florida Lin	nited Con	npany)
					d fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to	:	
		Shaun Fleming			
		(Contact Person)			
	Bucha	anan Ingersoll & Rooney	/ PC		
		(Firm/Company)		-	
	50	01 Grant St., Suite 200			
		(Address)			
		Pittsburgh, PA 15210			
	((City, State and Zip Code)		_	
	ko	ampbell@maronda.coп	1		
E-m	ail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	_	
For fur	ther information	on concerning this ma	tter, piease call	;	
Shaun	Fleming		at (412) ⁵⁶²⁻¹	time Telephone Number)
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Cod	e) (Day	time Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the		process	ed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 for & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees Conversion for Articles nization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filin and Certified Co	~	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Adda New Filing Sc Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		New I Division The Co	Address: Filing Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee NMonroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Maronda Homes, Inc. of Florida
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
03/17/1978
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: Maronda Homes, LLC of Florida
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 27th day of December	20
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lip	nted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Ronald W. Wolf	Title: Authorized Representative of Member
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Someto	wolf
	Title: Vice Président
Timbo Manue	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Printed Name:	Title:
0'	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title
Frinted Name:	
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
A 4'-1	ቁማድ ሲስ
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$25.00 \$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:				
		ES, LLC OF FLORI			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company, '	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	idress of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Princip	Principal Office Address:			<u>s:</u>	
1383 State Route 30		4005	4005 Maronda Way		
Clinton, PA 15026		Sanfo	ord, FL 32771		
The name and the Florida street a	-	cott Howard			
	Se	cott Howard Name			
	400				
		5 Maronda Way	namen hal		
		s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	•		
	Sanford	Plorida	32771		
	City	State	Zip		
laving been named as registered a lace designated in this certificate, irther agree to comply with the pri in familiar with and accept the obt	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position Scott He	oinbnent as registered slating to the proper a as yegistered agent as	l agent and agree to act in ti nd complete performance o provided for in Chapter 60	his capacity. I f my duties, and I	

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR Maronda, Inc. 341 Beaver Street Sewickley, PA 15143 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: December 31, 2019 at 11:55 p-m OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ronald W. Wolf, Authorized Representative of Member Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

FL052 - 6/25/2019 Wolters Khywer Onlins